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W E CGarra Carola 500,0751463-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 468,3345372,5-5251,43Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 426,9816465,5-8479,65Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 426,5974335-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 414,5584408,5-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club5 Senior
W E COrlando Eugenia 407,1629375-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 406,1436347,5-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato7 Senior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 400,2014317,5-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-8 Senior
W E CProsperi Silvia 398,1249335-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 394,0432323-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 392,8644310-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 389,6376307,5-5250,91Functional Training12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 386,3842323-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 382,1987280,5-4746,15Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 376,7463350-6362,81Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 373,4390342,5-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 372,5304291-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza17 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 370,1453318,5-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 368,9804302,5-5753,48Functional Training19 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 368,3620342,5-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 364,9041305-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 362,0501327,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 361,3671377,5-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia23 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 360,2789363-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club24 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 358,7499305,5-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting25 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 358,1989260-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del26 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 356,6082317,5-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 354,5374257,5-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn28 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 353,3554338,5-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante29 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 348,7593377,5-8478,65Toplifters Milano30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 347,5157275-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia31 Junior
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 344,1158350-7271,22Powerlifting Genova32 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 342,6841293-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia33 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 341,3638252,5-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd34 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 334,3308301-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd35 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 330,4695305-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting36 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 328,7636343,5-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia37 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 327,6752305-6362,97Powerlifting Genova38 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 326,0112320-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 322,0882332,5-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 321,8631282,5-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 321,6977270-5755,11Functional Training42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 320,2855250-5250,18Powerlifting Genova43 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 318,0410337,5-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 315,2010247-5250,44Body Planet Trento45 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 308,1731240-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 307,7903282,5-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 307,0444242,5-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 306,8238240-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 306,6954252,5-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza50 Senior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 304,7917272,5-6359,75Toplifters Milano51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 301,6180307,5-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting52 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 300,4219287,5-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 299,3179290-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting54 Master 1
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Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 298,0411240-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.55 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 297,6695272,5-6361,61Functional Training56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 296,7408267,5-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica57 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 296,6301302,5-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante58 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 294,2133272,5-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato59 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 290,6433240,5-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante60 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 288,7537260-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 288,2493300-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del62 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 287,0162337,58493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 283,3374237,5-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose64 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 283,0136225-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club65 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 280,5799240-5756,46Forma Club Monza66 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 276,6717240-6357,48Forma Club Monza67 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 276,0933250-6360,74Toplifters Milano68 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 275,448434084111,94Forma Club Monza69 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 273,9185270-7268,07Powerlifting Genova70 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 263,7849247,5-7263,64Forma Club Monza71 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 261,9369255-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club72 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 260,6875277,5-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd73 Junior
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 257,2823235-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia74 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 235,4373207,5-6358,66Toplifters Milano75 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 220,1650257,58492,41Toplifters Milano76 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 220,1212200-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia77 Senior
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-47
Raw Powerlifting Priore Silvia 382,1987280,546,15Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 358,198926045,43Team Atlantide Riva Del2 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 354,5374257,545,47Powerlifting Asola Mn3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 341,3638252,546,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 468,3345372,551,43Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 426,597433550,58S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 400,2014317,551,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 392,864431050,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 389,6376307,550,91Functional Training5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 372,530429150,23Powerlifting Piacenza6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 347,515727551,09La Forza Reggio Emilia7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 320,285525050,18Powerlifting Genova8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 315,201024750,44Body Planet Trento9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 307,0444242,550,96Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 308,173124050,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 306,823824050,32Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 283,013622551,4Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 406,1436347,556,48Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
W E CProsperi Silvia 398,124933555,29Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 394,043232353,47Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 386,384232354,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 370,1453318,556,89La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 358,7499305,556,14S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 364,904130554,82Barbarian's Power Club7 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 368,9804302,553,48Functional Training8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 342,684129356,43La Forza Reggio Emilia9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 321,697727055,11Functional Training10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 306,6954252,553,77Powerlifting Piacenza11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 290,6433240,554,12Selezione Atletica Pesante12 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 298,041124052,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.13 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 280,579924056,46Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 283,3374237,555,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose15 Junior

-63
W E CGarra Carola 500,075146362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
W E COrlando Eugenia 407,162937562,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 376,746335062,81Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 373,4390342,561,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 368,3620342,562,88Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 362,0501327,560,66Asd Provibirus Prato7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 356,6082317,559,43Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 330,469530562,27S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 327,675230562,97Powerlifting Genova10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 334,330830160,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 321,8631282,558,35La Forza Reggio Emilia13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 307,7903282,561,82Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 304,7917272,559,75Toplifters Milano15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 297,6695272,561,61Functional Training16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 294,2133272,562,56Asd Provibirus Prato17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 296,7408267,560,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 288,753726060,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 276,093325060,74Toplifters Milano20 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 276,671724057,48Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 257,282323561,43La Forza Reggio Emilia22 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 235,4373207,558,66Toplifters Milano23 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 220,121220061,01La Forza Reggio Emilia24 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 414,5584408,568,04Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 360,278936370,24Barbarian's Power Club2 Junior
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 344,115835071,22Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 353,3554338,565,44Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 326,011232067,67Powerlifting Asola Mn5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 301,6180307,571,47S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 296,6301302,571,5Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 299,317929066,46Elite Verona Powerlifting8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 300,4219287,565,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 273,918527068,07Powerlifting Genova10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 261,936925566,9Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 263,7849247,563,64Forma Club Monza12 Subjunior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 426,9816465,579,65Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 361,3671377,574,18La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 348,7593377,578,65Toplifters Milano3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 328,7636343,574,2La Forza Reggio Emilia4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 318,0410337,576,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 322,0882332,572,83Nirvana Club Senigallia6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 288,249330073,75Team Atlantide Riva Del7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 260,6875277,576,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Junior
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+84
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 275,4484340111,94Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 287,0162337,593,75La Forza Reggio Emilia 2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 220,1650257,592,41Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 334,3308301-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 263,7849247,5-7263,64Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 235,4373207,5-6358,66Toplifters Milano3

Junior
W E CGarra Carola 500,0751463-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 389,6376307,5-5250,91Functional Training3
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 372,5304291-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza4
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 370,1453318,5-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia5
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 364,9041305-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club6
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 360,2789363-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club7
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 358,7499305,5-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting8
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 354,5374257,5-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn9
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 353,3554338,5-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 347,5157275-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia11
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 342,6841293-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia12
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 341,3638252,5-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 328,7636343,5-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia14
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 296,7408267,5-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica15
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 283,3374237,5-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose16
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 276,6717240-6357,48Forma Club Monza17
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 260,6875277,5-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd18
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 257,2823235-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia19

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 468,3345372,5-5251,43Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 426,9816465,5-8479,65Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 426,5974335-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting3
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Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 414,5584408,5-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club4
W E COrlando Eugenia 407,1629375-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S. 5
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 406,1436347,5-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato6
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 400,2014317,5-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-7
W E CProsperi Silvia 398,1249335-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante8
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 392,8644310-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s9
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 386,3842323-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm10
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 382,1987280,5-4746,15Forma Club Monza11
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 376,7463350-6362,81Forma Club Monza12
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 373,4390342,5-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 368,3620342,5-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club14
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 362,0501327,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato15
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 361,3671377,5-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia16
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 356,6082317,5-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante17
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 348,7593377,5-8478,65Toplifters Milano18
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 344,1158350-7271,22Powerlifting Genova19
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 327,6752305-6362,97Powerlifting Genova20
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 326,0112320-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn21
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 322,0882332,5-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia23
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 321,8631282,5-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia24
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 321,6977270-5755,11Functional Training25
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 318,0410337,5-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd26
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 308,1731240-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm27
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 307,7903282,5-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club28
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 307,0444242,5-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club29
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 306,8238240-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club30
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 306,6954252,5-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza31
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Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 304,7917272,5-6359,75Toplifters Milano32
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 300,4219287,5-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd33
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 297,6695272,5-6361,61Functional Training 34
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 294,2133272,5-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato35
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 288,7537260-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd36
Raw Powerlifting Pezzangora Barbara 288,2493300-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del37
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 287,0162337,5+8493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia38
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 283,0136225-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club39
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 280,5799240-5756,46Forma Club Monza40
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 276,0933250-6360,74Toplifters Milano41
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 275,4484340+84?Forma Club Monza42
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 273,9185270-7268,07Powerlifting Genova43
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 261,9369255-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club44
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 220,1650257,5+8492,41Toplifters Milano45
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 220,1212200-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia46

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 394,0432323-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 368,9804302,5-5753,48Functional Training2
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 358,1989260-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del3
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 330,4695305-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 320,2855250-5250,18Powerlifting Genova5
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 315,2010247-5250,44Body Planet Trento6
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 301,6180307,5-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting7
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 299,3179290-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting8

Master 2
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 298,0411240-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 290,6433240,5-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante2
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Master 3
Raw Powerlifting Del Duca Sara 296,6301302,5-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante1
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W E CGarra Carola 178,2125165-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 169,6919185-8479,65Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 163,4456130-5251,43Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,5-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
W E COrlando Eugenia 152,0075140-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 145,7400115-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 143,7503105,5-4746,15Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 143,1729122,5-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato8 Senior
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 142,5623145-7271,22Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 140,8191110-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 139,8162130-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
W E CProsperi Silvia 139,6408117,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 139,5392137,5-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 138,6524110-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 138,0093118-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 137,6844100-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn16 Junior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 137,5868115-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club17 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 137,2441112,5-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante18 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 136,2148107,5-5250,91Functional Training19 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 134,0169140-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 131,9731117,5-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 131,5859110-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 130,880495-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del23 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 130,8399120-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 129,8958117,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 129,6870135,5-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia26 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 129,1701120-6362,81Forma Club Monza27 Senior
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Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 126,5442127,5-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club28 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 126,2355117,5-6362,97Powerlifting Genova29 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 124,7219135-8478,65Toplifters Milano30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 123,3019105-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting31 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 122,1807110-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd32 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 121,9770100-5753,48Functional Training33 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 121,8945112,5-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting34 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 121,674290-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd35 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 121,0858125-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 120,285495-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club37 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 119,1206102,5-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia38 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 116,7822102,5-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 115,4371122,5-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 114,8275110-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante41 Junior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 113,732490-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia42 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 112,0663110-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 111,9674102,5-6361,61Functional Training44 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 111,862987,5-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club45 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 110,55441308493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 110,4956115-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 110,060887,5-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 108,897185-5250,18Powerlifting Genova49 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 108,470085-5250,44Body Planet Trento50 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 107,9682100-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 107,8959110-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting52 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 106,257795-6359,75Toplifters Milano53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 105,934582,5-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm54 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp       Cat        Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 105,7934102,5-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting55 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 105,506195-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 104,4946100-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd57 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 104,387487,5-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose58 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 103,9876102,5-7268,07Powerlifting Genova59 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 103,244085-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza60 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 102,7203100-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 102,611392,5-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica62 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,275285-5755,11Functional Training63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 100,869987,5-6357,48Forma Club Monza64 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 99,347080-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.65 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 98,057190-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club66 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 96,679780-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante67 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 93,059685-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia68 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 91,592997,5-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd69 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 89,115711084?Forma Club Monza70 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 88,349880-6360,74Toplifters Milano71 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 87,928382,5-7263,64Forma Club Monza72 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 87,681275-5756,46Forma Club Monza73 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 83,350685-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante74 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 82,261272,5-6358,66Toplifters Milano75 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 77,042470-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia76 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 68,4008808492,41Toplifters Milano77 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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-47
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 143,7503105,546,15Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 137,684410045,47Powerlifting Asola Mn2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 130,88049545,43Team Atlantide Riva Del3 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 121,67429046,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 163,445613051,43Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,550,58S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 145,740011550,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 140,819111050,23Powerlifting Piacenza4 Junior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 138,652411051,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 136,2148107,550,91Functional Training6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 120,28549550,96Barbarian's Power Club7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 113,73249051,09La Forza Reggio Emilia8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 111,862987,550,32Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 110,060887,551,4Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 108,89718550,18Powerlifting Genova 11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 108,47008550,44Body Planet Trento12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 105,934582,550,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm13 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 143,1729122,556,48Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 138,009311856,43La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
W E CProsperi Silvia 139,6408117,555,29Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 137,586811554,82Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 137,2441112,553,47Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 131,585911054,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 123,301910556,14S S Lazio Powerlifting7 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 119,1206102,556,89La Forza Reggio Emilia8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 121,977010053,48Functional Training9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 104,387487,555,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 103,24408553,77Powerlifting Piacenza11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,27528555,11Functional Training12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 99,34708052,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.13 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 96,67978054,12Selezione Atletica Pesante14 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 87,68127556,46Forma Club Monza15 Senior

-63
W E CGarra Carola 178,212516562,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
W E COrlando Eugenia 152,007514062,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 139,816213062,88Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 130,839912061,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 129,170112062,81Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 131,9731117,559,43Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 129,8958117,560,66Asd Provibirus Prato8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 126,2355117,562,97Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 121,8945112,562,27S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 122,180711060,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 116,7822102,558,35La Forza Reggio Emilia13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 111,9674102,561,61Functional Training14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 107,968210062,56Asd Provibirus Prato15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 106,25779559,75Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 105,50619560,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 102,611392,560,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 98,05719061,82Barbarian's Power Club19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 100,869987,557,48Forma Club Monza20 Junior
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Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 93,05968561,43La Forza Reggio Emilia21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 88,34988060,74Toplifters Milano22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 82,261272,558,66Toplifters Milano23 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 77,04247061,01La Forza Reggio Emilia24 Senior

-72
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 142,562314571,22Powerlifting Genova1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 139,5392137,568,04Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 126,5442127,570,24Barbarian's Power Club3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 114,827511065,44Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 112,066311067,67Powerlifting Asola Mn5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 107,895911071,47S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 105,7934102,566,46Elite Verona Powerlifting7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 103,9876102,568,07Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 104,494610065,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 102,720310066,9Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 83,35068571,5Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 87,928382,563,64Forma Club Monza12 Subjunior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 169,691918579,65Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 134,016914074,18La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 129,6870135,574,2La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 124,721913578,65Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 121,085812572,83Nirvana Club Senigallia5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 115,4371122,576,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 110,495611573,75Team Atlantide Riva Del7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 91,592997,576,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Junior
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+84
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 110,554413093,75La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 89,1157110?Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 68,40088092,41Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 122,1807110-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 87,928382,5-7263,64Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 82,261272,5-6358,66Toplifters Milano3

Junior
W E CGarra Carola 178,2125165-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 140,8191110-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza3
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 138,0093118-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia4
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 137,6844100-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn5
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 137,5868115-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club6
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 136,2148107,5-5250,91Functional Training7
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 129,6870135,5-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia8
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 126,5442127,5-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club9
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 123,3019105-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting10
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 121,674290-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 119,1206102,5-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia12
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 114,8275110-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante13
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 113,732490-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia14
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 104,387487,5-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose15
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 102,611392,5-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica16
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 100,869987,5-6357,48Forma Club Monza17
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 93,059685-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia18
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 91,592997,5-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 169,6919185-8479,65Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 163,4456130-5251,43Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,5-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting3
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W E COrlando Eugenia 152,0075140-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.4
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 145,7400115-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s5
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 143,7503105,5-4746,15Forma Club Monza6
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 143,1729122,5-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato7
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 142,5623145-7271,22Powerlifting Genova8
Raw Powerlifting Zellino Martina 139,8162130-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club9
W E CProsperi Silvia 139,6408117,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 139,5392137,5-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club11
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 138,6524110-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-12
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 134,0169140-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia13
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 131,9731117,5-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante14
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 131,5859110-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm15
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 130,8399120-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 129,8958117,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato17
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 129,1701120-6362,81Forma Club Monza18
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 126,2355117,5-6362,97Powerlifting Genova19
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 124,7219135-8478,65Toplifters Milano20
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 121,0858125-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia22
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 120,285495-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club23
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 116,7822102,5-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia24
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 115,4371122,5-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 112,0663110-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn26
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 111,9674102,5-6361,61Functional Training27
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 111,862987,5-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club28
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 110,5544130+8493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia29
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 110,4956115-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del30
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 110,060887,5-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club31
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Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 107,9682100-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato32
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 106,257795-6359,75Toplifters Milano33
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 105,934582,5-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm34
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 105,506195-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd35
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 104,4946100-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd36
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 103,9876102,5-7268,07Powerlifting Genova37
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 103,244085-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza38
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 102,7203100-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club39
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 101,275285-5755,11Functional Training40
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 98,057190-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club41
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 89,1157110+84?Forma Club Monza42
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 88,349880-6360,74Toplifters Milano43
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 87,681275-5756,46Forma Club Monza44
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 77,042470-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia45
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 68,400880+8492,41Toplifters Milano46

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 137,2441112,5-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 130,880495-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del2
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 121,9770100-5753,48Functional Training3
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 121,8945112,5-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 108,897185-5250,18Powerlifting Genova5
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 108,470085-5250,44Body Planet Trento6
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 107,8959110-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting7
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 105,7934102,5-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting8

Master 2
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 99,347080-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 96,679780-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante2
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Master 3
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 83,350685-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante1
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W E CGarra Carola 143,6501133-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 107,5721106-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 101,874080-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 97,438777,5-5251,43Forma Club Monza4 Senior
W E COrlando Eugenia 92,290385-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.5 Senior
W E CSignorini Linda 91,879672,5-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 88,566565-4746,15Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 87,767295-8478,65Toplifters Milano8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 86,113480-6362,81Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 85,082267,5-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 84,500877,5-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 84,491466-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza12 Junior
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 83,784570,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 83,011590,5-8479,65Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 79,852768-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting15 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 79,296665-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante16 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 79,119362-5250,44Body Planet Trento17 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 78,980862,5-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 77,974472,5-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 77,755365-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm20 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 76,702066-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 75,969365-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 75,726455-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn23 Junior
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 73,739175-7271,22Powerlifting Genova24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 72,197765-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 70,976652,5-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd26 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 70,675875-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 70,313855-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club28 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 70,229872,5-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia29 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 70,136857,5-5753,48Functional Training30 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 68,793457,5-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club31 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 66,558760-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica32 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 66,190267,5-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante33 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 65,615055-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose34 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 65,440247,5-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del35 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 65,309162,5-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd36 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 64,81148084?Forma Club Monza37 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 64,512765-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club38 Junior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 64,313957,5-6359,75Toplifters Milano39 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 64,299655-5756,46Forma Club Monza40 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 64,057150-5250,18Powerlifting Genova41 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 63,756765-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting42 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 63,566057,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato43 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 63,355750-5250,91Functional Training44 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 62,301657,5-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting45 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 62,222165-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia46 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 62,091950-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.47 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 61,774755-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 61,127160-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 61,082555-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd50 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 60,731850-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 60,521952,5-6357,48Forma Club Monza52 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 60,023457,5-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante53 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 59,573650-5755,11Functional Training54 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 59,382555-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato55 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 59,347557,5-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting56 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 58,618955-7263,64Forma Club Monza57 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 56,977345-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club58 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 56,966950-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia59 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 56,403152,5-6362,97Powerlifting Genova60 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 55,798255-7268,07Powerlifting Genova61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 55,554647,5-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia62 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 55,218750-6360,74Toplifters Milano63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 55,030350-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia64 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 54,572342,5-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm65 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 54,476250-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club66 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 53,458142,5-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club67 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 52,845755-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del68 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 52,640555-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia69 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 51,361142,5-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante70 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 51,360250-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club71 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 51,058745-6358,66Toplifters Milano72 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 49,266845-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia73 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 49,156445-6361,61Functional Training74 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 48,899157,58493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia75 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 46,970750-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd76 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 40,613047,58492,41Toplifters Milano77 Senior
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-47
Raw Powerlifting Priore Silvia 88,56656546,15Forma Club Monza 1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 75,72645545,47Powerlifting Asola Mn2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 70,976652,546,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 65,440247,545,43Team Atlantide Riva Del4 Master 1

-52
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 101,87408050,58S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 97,438777,551,43Forma Club Monza2 Senior
W E CSignorini Linda 91,879672,550,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s3 Senior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 85,082267,551,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 84,49146650,23Powerlifting Piacenza5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 78,980862,551,09La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 79,11936250,44Body Planet Trento7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 70,31385550,32Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 64,05715050,18Powerlifting Genova9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 63,35575050,91Functional Training10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 56,97734550,96Barbarian's Power Club11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 54,572342,550,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 53,458142,551,4Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 83,784570,555,29Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 79,85276856,14S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 76,70206656,89La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 79,29666553,47Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 77,75536554,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 75,96936556,48Asd Provibirus Prato6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 70,136857,553,48Functional Training7 Master 1



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 68,793457,554,82Barbarian's Power Club 8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 65,61505555,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 64,29965556,46Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 62,09195052,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.11 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 60,73185053,77Powerlifting Piacenza12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 59,57365055,11Functional Training13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 55,554647,556,43La Forza Reggio Emilia14 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 51,361142,554,12Selezione Atletica Pesante15 Master 2

-63
W E CGarra Carola 143,650113362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
W E COrlando Eugenia 92,29038562,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 86,11348062,81Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 84,500877,561,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd 5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 77,974472,562,88Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 72,19776560,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 66,55876060,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 64,313957,559,75Toplifters Milano10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 63,566057,560,66Asd Provibirus Prato11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 62,301657,562,27S S Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 61,77475559,43Selezione Atletica Pesante13 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 61,08255560,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 59,38255562,56Asd Provibirus Prato15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 60,521952,557,48Forma Club Monza16 Junior
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 56,403152,562,97Powerlifting Genova17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 56,96695058,35La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 55,21875060,74Toplifters Milano19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 55,03035061,01La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 54,47625061,82Barbarian's Power Club21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 51,05874558,66Toplifters Milano22 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 49,26684561,43La Forza Reggio Emilia23 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 49,15644561,61Functional Training24 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 107,572110668,04Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 73,73917571,22Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 66,190267,571,5Selezione Atletica Pesante3 Master 3
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 64,51276570,24Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 63,75676571,47S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 65,309162,565,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 61,12716067,67Powerlifting Asola Mn7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 60,023457,565,44Selezione Atletica Pesante8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 59,347557,566,46Elite Verona Powerlifting9 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 58,61895563,64Forma Club Monza10 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 55,79825568,07Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 51,36025066,9Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 87,76729578,65Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 83,011590,579,65Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 70,67587576,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 70,229872,572,83Nirvana Club Senigallia4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 62,22216574,18La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 52,84575573,75Team Atlantide Riva Del6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 52,64055574,2La Forza Reggio Emilia7 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 46,97075076,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Junior
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+84
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 64,811480?Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 48,899157,593,75La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 40,613047,592,41Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 72,197765-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 58,618955-7263,64Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 51,058745-6358,66Toplifters Milano3

Junior
W E CGarra Carola 143,6501133-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 84,491466-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza3
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 79,852768-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting4
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 78,980862,5-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia5
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 76,702066-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia6
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 75,726455-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn7
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 70,976652,5-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 68,793457,5-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club9
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 66,558760-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica10
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 65,615055-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose11
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 64,512765-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club12
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 63,355750-5250,91Functional Training13
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 60,521952,5-6357,48Forma Club Monza14
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 60,023457,5-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante15
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 55,554647,5-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia16
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 52,640555-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia17
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 49,266845-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia18
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 46,970750-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19

Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 107,5721106-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club1
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 101,874080-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting2
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 97,438777,5-5251,43Forma Club Monza3
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W E COrlando Eugenia 92,290385-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.4
W E CSignorini Linda 91,879672,5-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s5
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 88,566565-4746,15Forma Club Monza6
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 87,767295-8478,65Toplifters Milano7
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 86,113480-6362,81Forma Club Monza8
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 85,082267,5-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-9
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 84,500877,5-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd10
Raw PowerliftingProsperi Silvia 83,784570,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante11
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 83,011590,5-8479,65Forma Club Monza12
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 77,974472,5-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club13
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 77,755365-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm14
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 75,969365-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato15
Europei ClassicTorrisi Luisa 73,739175-7271,22Powerlifting Genova16
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 70,675875-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd18
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 70,313855-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club19
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 70,229872,5-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia20
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 65,309162,5-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 64,811480+84?Forma Club Monza22
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 64,313957,5-6359,75Toplifters Milano23
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 64,299655-5756,46Forma Club Monza24
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 63,566057,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato25
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 62,222165-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia26
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 61,774755-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante27
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 61,127160-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn28
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 61,082555-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd29
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 60,731850-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza30
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 59,573650-5755,11Functional Training31



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Donne Cat. Eta' Raw Sch

Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 59,382555-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato32
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 56,977345-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club33
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 56,966950-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia34
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 56,403152,5-6362,97Powerlifting Genova35
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 55,798255-7268,07Powerlifting Genova36
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 55,218750-6360,74Toplifters Milano37
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 55,030350-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia38
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 54,572342,5-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm39
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 54,476250-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club40
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 53,458142,5-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club41
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 52,845755-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del42
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 51,360250-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club43
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 49,156445-6361,61Functional Training44
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 48,899157,5+8493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia45
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 40,613047,5+8492,41Toplifters Milano46

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 79,296665-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 79,119362-5250,44Body Planet Trento2
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 70,136857,5-5753,48Functional Training3
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 65,440247,5-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del4
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 64,057150-5250,18Powerlifting Genova5
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 63,756765-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 62,301657,5-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting7
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 59,347557,5-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting8

Master 2
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 62,091950-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.1
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 51,361142,5-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante2
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Master 3
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 66,190267,5-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante1
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Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 207,4502165-5251,43Forma Club Monza 1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 190,0671150-5250,91Functional Training2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 187,0014160-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 178,5045171-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Junior
W E CGarra Carola 178,2125165-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 177,5024145,5-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 177,0429148-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 176,8667145-5753,48Functional Training 8 Master 1
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 176,4667140-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-9 Senior
W E CProsperi Silvia 175,2938147,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 174,3228150-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 174,2782190-8479,65Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 169,2219170,5-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club13 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 168,5882152,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 167,4471165-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 165,1280172,5-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 162,8652150-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.17 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 162,8604145-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,5-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting19 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 161,8783117,5-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del20 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 161,4627150-6362,81Forma Club Monza21 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 160,8488135-5755,11Functional Training22 Senior
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 158,5239132,5-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club23 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 158,4131125-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s24 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 158,0983145-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 155,5953132,5-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting26 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 155,2570142,5-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club27 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 154,8024122,5-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia28 Junior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 152,8177150-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn29 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 150,5713140-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club30 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 149,8818110-4746,15Forma Club Monza31 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 149,1202127,5-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia32 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 148,7129110-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd33 Junior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 148,1140130-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia34 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 147,6663115-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm35 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 147,3313115-5250,18Powerlifting Genova36 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 147,2199115-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza37 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 147,0893150-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante38 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 146,4362153-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia39 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 146,2734135-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting40 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 145,0365135-6362,97Powerlifting Genova41 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 142,7197117,5-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza42 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 142,6025118-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante43 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 141,1265102,5-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn44 Junior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 139,9524126-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd45 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 136,6022110-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.46 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 136,5456125-6361,61Functional Training47 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 136,2702147,5-8478,65Toplifters Milano48 Senior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 134,2202120-6359,75Toplifters Milano49 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 134,1770130-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting50 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 132,5248120-6360,74Toplifters Milano51 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 131,9281140-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd52 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 130,7726135-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia53 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 130,6182125-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd54 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 129,9655132,5-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting55 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 129,7816102,5-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club56 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 128,5991110-5756,46Forma Club Monza57 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 127,8145130-7271,22Powerlifting Genova58 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 127,6118100-5250,44Body Planet Trento59 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 127,5708115-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica60 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 127,56281508493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia61 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 126,8626117,5-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato62 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 124,9080130-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del63 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 124,647297,5-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club64 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 122,1650110-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd65 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 122,1239130-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd66 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 121,521415084?Forma Club Monza67 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 119,494695-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club68 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 117,2377110-7263,64Forma Club Monza69 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 115,2799100-6357,48Forma Club Monza70 Junior
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 114,9559105-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia71 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 114,1327112,5-7268,07Powerlifting Genova72 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 113,334995-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose73 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 111,15131308492,41Toplifters Milano74 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 107,8564105-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club75 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 102,117490-6358,66Toplifters Milano76 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 88,048580-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia77 Senior
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-47
Raw Powerlifting Borgati Elena 161,8783117,545,43Team Atlantide Riva Del1 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 149,881811046,15Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 148,712911046,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 141,1265102,545,47Powerlifting Asola Mn4 Junior

-52
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 207,450216551,43Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 190,067115050,91Functional Training2 Junior
Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 176,466714051,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,550,58S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 158,413112550,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 154,8024122,551,09La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Junior
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 147,666311550,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 147,331311550,18Powerlifting Genova8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 147,219911550,23Powerlifting Piacenza9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 129,7816102,550,96Barbarian's Power Club10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 127,611810050,44Body Planet Trento11 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 124,647297,550,32Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 119,49469551,4Barbarian's Power Club13 Senior

-57
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 187,001416056,48Asd Provibirus Prato1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 174,322815056,89La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 177,042914854,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm3 Senior
W E CProsperi Silvia 175,2938147,555,29Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 177,5024145,553,47Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 176,866714553,48Functional Training6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 160,848813555,11Functional Training7 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 158,5239132,554,82Barbarian's Power Club8 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 155,5953132,556,14S S Lazio Powerlifting9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 149,1202127,556,43La Forza Reggio Emilia10 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 142,602511854,12Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 142,7197117,553,77Powerlifting Piacenza12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 136,602211052,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.13 Master 2
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 128,599111056,46Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 113,33499555,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose15 Junior

-63
W E CGarra Carola 178,212516562,53S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 168,5882152,560,66Asd Provibirus Prato3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 162,865215062,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 161,462715062,81Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 162,860414559,43Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 158,098314561,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 155,2570142,561,82Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 150,571314062,88Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 146,273413562,27S S Lazio Powerlifting10 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 145,036513562,97Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 148,114013058,35La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 139,952412660,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 136,545612561,61Functional Training14 Senior
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 134,220212059,75Toplifters Milano15 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 132,524812060,74Toplifters Milano16 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 126,8626117,562,56Asd Provibirus Prato18 Senior
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 127,570811560,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica19 Junior
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 122,165011060,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd20 Senior
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Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 114,955910561,43La Forza Reggio Emilia21 Junior
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 115,279910057,48Forma Club Monza22 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 102,11749058,66Toplifters Milano23 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 88,04858061,01La Forza Reggio Emilia24 Senior

-72
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 178,504517165,44Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Junior
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 169,2219170,570,24Barbarian's Power Club2 Junior
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 167,447116568,04Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 152,817715067,67Powerlifting Asola Mn4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 147,089315071,5Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Master 3
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 129,9655132,571,47S S Lazio Powerlifting6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 134,177013066,46Elite Verona Powerlifting7 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 127,814513071,22Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 130,618212565,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9 Senior
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 114,1327112,568,07Powerlifting Genova10 Senior
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 117,237711063,64Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 107,856410566,9Barbarian's Power Club12 Senior

-84
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 174,278219079,65Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 165,1280172,574,18La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 146,436215374,2La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Junior
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 136,2702147,578,65Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 131,928114076,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 130,772613572,83Nirvana Club Senigallia6 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 124,908013073,75Team Atlantide Riva Del7 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 122,123913076,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Junior
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+84
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 127,562815093,75La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 121,5214150?Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 111,151313092,41Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingZandavali Giulia 139,9524126-6360,29Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Raw PowerliftingArosio Erica 117,2377110-7263,64Forma Club Monza2
Raw PowerliftingMarino Elisabetta 102,117490-6358,66Toplifters Milano3

Junior
Raw PowerliftingTunno Eliana 190,0671150-5250,91Functional Training1
Raw PowerliftingDell' Aversana Valentina 178,5045171-7265,44Selezione Atletica Pesante2
W E CGarra Carola 178,2125165-6362,53S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Raw PowerliftingManenti Anna 174,3228150-5756,89La Forza Reggio Emilia4
Raw Powerlifting Parrello Francesca 169,2219170,5-7270,24Barbarian's Power Club6
Raw PowerliftingNaldi Silvia 158,5239132,5-5754,82Barbarian's Power Club7
Raw PowerliftingMancini Sabrina 155,5953132,5-5756,14S S Lazio Powerlifting8
Raw PowerliftingViterbo Rosamaria 154,8024122,5-5251,09La Forza Reggio Emilia9
Raw PowerliftingTraversa Sofia 149,1202127,5-5756,43La Forza Reggio Emilia10
Raw PowerliftingDi Vaia Rosalba 148,7129110-4746,66Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11
Raw PowerliftingFornaciari Munira 147,2199115-5250,23Powerlifting Piacenza12
Raw PowerliftingMarinelli Estella 146,4362153-8474,2La Forza Reggio Emilia13
Raw PowerliftingPastorio Chiara 141,1265102,5-4745,47Powerlifting Asola Mn14
Raw PowerliftingVillarboito Vivian 127,5708115-6360,39Pro Vercelli Pesistica15
Raw PowerliftingPelliconi Chiara 122,1239130-8476,46Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16
Raw PowerliftingTirraf Sara 115,2799100-6357,48Forma Club Monza17
Raw PowerliftingHernandez Stefanie 114,9559105-6361,43La Forza Reggio Emilia18
Raw PowerliftingSartin Denise 113,334995-5755,02X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose19

Senior
Raw PowerliftingBertoli Marusca 207,4502165-5251,43Forma Club Monza1
Raw PowerliftingVeniani Alice 187,0014160-5756,48Asd Provibirus Prato2
Raw PowerliftingVelonà Cristiana 177,0429148-5754,83As Roma Powerlifting Rm3
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Europei ClassicProsperi Silvia 176,4667140-5251,26Selezione Atletica Pesante-4
W E CProsperi Silvia 175,2938147,5-5755,29Selezione Atletica Pesante5
Raw PowerliftingBarbieri Valentina 174,2782190-8479,65Forma Club Monza6
Raw PowerliftingBaragatti Sara 168,5882152,5-6360,66Asd Provibirus Prato7
Raw PowerliftingCampostrini Soledad 167,4471165-7268,04Barbarian's Power Club8
Raw PowerliftingRivetti Lucia 165,1280172,5-8474,18La Forza Reggio Emilia9
Raw PowerliftingOrlando Eugenia 162,8652150-6362,1New Rage Lift Caerano S.10
Raw PowerliftingDe Marco Chiara Maria 162,8604145-6359,43Selezione Atletica Pesante11
Raw PowerliftingMari Dalida 162,3617127,5-5250,58S S Lazio Powerlifting12
Raw PowerliftingPineda Whelma 161,4627150-6362,81Forma Club Monza13
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 160,8488135-5755,11Functional Training14
Raw PowerliftingSignorini Linda 158,4131125-5250,9Powerlifting Castiglione D\s15
Raw PowerliftingCollerone Giulia 158,0983145-6361,76Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16
Raw PowerliftingBusatto Cinzia 155,2570142,5-6361,82Barbarian's Power Club17
Raw PowerliftingGambaretto Lorena 152,8177150-7267,67Powerlifting Asola Mn18
Raw PowerliftingZellino Martina 150,5713140-6362,88Barbarian's Power Club19
Raw PowerliftingPriore Silvia 149,8818110-4746,15Forma Club Monza20
Raw PowerliftingLaprocina Nunzia 148,1140130-6358,35La Forza Reggio Emilia21
Raw PowerliftingDe Martin Cristina 147,6663115-5250,03As Roma Powerlifting Rm22
Raw PowerliftingFeltrinelli Nicol 145,0365135-6362,97Powerlifting Genova23
Raw PowerliftingRosi Francesca 142,7197117,5-5753,77Powerlifting Piacenza24
Raw PowerliftingPontrelli Sara 136,5456125-6361,61Functional Training25
Raw PowerliftingBellini Elisa 136,2702147,5-8478,65Toplifters Milano26
Raw PowerliftingD'angelo Simona 134,2202120-6359,75Toplifters Milano27
Raw PowerliftingCastagnetti Pierina Maria 132,5248120-6360,74Toplifters Milano28
Raw PowerliftingGobbi Silvia 131,9281140-8476,07Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd30
Raw PowerliftingBalduzzi Cristina 130,7726135-8472,83Nirvana Club Senigallia31
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Raw PowerliftingDevall Claudia 130,6182125-7265,35Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd32
Raw PowerliftingPalmieri Jessica 129,7816102,5-5250,96Barbarian's Power Club33
Raw PowerliftingMarchionne Ilaria 128,5991110-5756,46Forma Club Monza34
Raw PowerliftingTorrisi Luisa 127,8145130-7271,22Powerlifting Genova35
Raw PowerliftingDe Mattia Antonella 127,5628150+8493,75La Forza Reggio Emilia36
Raw PowerliftingPalmerini Eleonora 126,8626117,5-6362,56Asd Provibirus Prato37
Raw PowerliftingPezzangora Barbara 124,9080130-8473,75Team Atlantide Riva Del38
Raw PowerliftingCompiani Vera 124,647297,5-5250,32Barbarian's Power Club39
Raw PowerliftingSantimaria Federica 122,1650110-6360,3Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd40
Raw PowerliftingMarabini Tamara 121,5214150+84?Forma Club Monza41
Raw PowerliftingCremonesini Erica 119,494695-5251,4Barbarian's Power Club42
Raw PowerliftingCrispino Juilia 114,1327112,5-7268,07Powerlifting Genova43
Raw PowerliftingPereyra Gabriella 111,1513130+8492,41Toplifters Milano44
Raw PowerliftingMagri Alessia 107,8564105-7266,9Barbarian's Power Club45
Raw PowerliftingVollero  Natasha 88,048580-6361,01La Forza Reggio Emilia46

Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 177,5024145,5-5753,47Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingPapapicco Anna Antonia 176,8667145-5753,48Functional Training2
Raw PowerliftingBorgati Elena 161,8783117,5-4745,43Team Atlantide Riva Del3
Raw PowerliftingParlanti Sonia 147,3313115-5250,18Powerlifting Genova4
Raw PowerliftingCachia Raffaella 146,2734135-6362,27S S Lazio Powerlifting5
Raw PowerliftingMarina Francesca 134,1770130-7266,46Elite Verona Powerlifting6
Raw PowerliftingDursi Manuela 129,9655132,5-7271,47S S Lazio Powerlifting7
Raw PowerliftingStenghel Anna 127,6118100-5250,44Body Planet Trento8

Master 2
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 142,6025118-5754,12Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Raw PowerliftingTenerelli Gabriella 136,6022110-5752,26New Rage Lift Caerano S.2
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Master 3
Raw PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 147,0893150-7271,5Selezione Atletica Pesante1


